
LB-SA-PHYSCI_TM HANUMAKONDA DISTRICT - TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SCHOOL ASSISTANTS - 24.09.2023
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1 HANUMAKONDA 2144782 B SHARATH KUMAR MPPS LADELLA  H/W DAMERA SGT TM LB 36110300801 BC A MALE B.SC B.ED 20/08/1973 07/04/1997 1996 1 688

2 HANUMAKONDA 2110150 E.VENUGOPALA SWAMY MPUPS MULKALA GUDEM INAVOLE SGT TM LB 36121100204 BC D MALE B.SC B.ED 15/06/1973 01/07/1997 1996 3 816

3 HANUMAKONDA 2123035 A KISHAN MPUPS DHARMAPURAM DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120601101 BC D MALE B.SC B.ED 01/07/1966 20/11/1997 1996 4 402

4 HANUMAKONDA 2144106 G RAJU MPPS PANTHINI INAVOLE SGT TM LB 36121100802 BC B MALE BSC B.ED 13/04/1971 19/11/1997 1996 4 726

5 HANUMAKONDA 2103994 P AMITHA MPPS VENKATAPUR INAVOLE SGT TM LB 36121100301 BC D FEMALE B.SC B.ED 24/07/1973 25/11/1997 1996 4 1730

6 HANUMAKONDA 2142060 G RATHNAKAR MPPS SHAMBUNIPALLY KAMALAPUR SGT TM LB 36120401102 OC MALE B.SC B.ED 01/07/1974 26/10/1998 1998 1 283

7 HANUMAKONDA 2110147 B MAHENDER RAO MPPS INDRANAGAR ELKATHURTHY SGT TM LB 36120300503 OC MALE B.SC B.ED 06/06/1970 26/10/1998 1998 1 314

8 HANUMAKONDA 2141778 M.RAJENDER BABU MPUPS VENKATAPUR PARKAL SGT TM LB 36110100304 BC B MALE B.SC B.ED 01/01/1972 26/10/1998 1998 1 367

9 HANUMAKONDA 2141872 RAVULA MOGILI MPPS KANTATHMAKUR NADIKUDA SGT TM LB 36111601001 BC A MALE B.SC B.ED 08/12/1974 25/10/1998 1998 1 602

10 HANUMAKONDA 2103730 P.LALITHA GOVT PS KISHANPURA  RAMNAGAR HANUMAKONDA SGT TM LB 36120800631 OC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 08/05/1977 26/10/1998 1998 1 824

11 HANUMAKONDA 2142762 K RAJU MPPS VARIKOLE NADIKUDA SGT TM LB 36111600202 SC MALE B.SC B.ED 15/05/1978 26/10/1998 1998 1 1441

12 HANUMAKONDA 2142233 RAJULA MOHAN MPUPS ELUKURTHY DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600605 SC MALE B.SC B.ED 06/04/1976 26/10/1998 1998 1 1765

13 HANUMAKONDA 2104104 SRIRAM PADMAPRIYA GOVT UPS REC PATAK HANUMAKONDA SGT TM LB 36120800234 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.ED 15/08/1966 21/11/2000 2000 1 256

14 HANUMAKONDA 2123098 P.RADHIKA MPPS PEGADAPALLY HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120501701 BC D FEMALE B.SC B.ED 07/01/1979 20/11/2000 2000 1 266

15 HANUMAKONDA 2144137 P. RAJITHA MPPS PANTHINI INOLE SGT TM LB 36121100802 OC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 20/01/1977 01/12/2000 2000 1 431

16 HANUMAKONDA 2136343 A PUSHPAMMA MPPS VANGA PAHAD HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120501401 SC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 08/06/1976 20/11/2000 2000 1 433

17 HANUMAKONDA 1516299 K.PADMA MPPS RAPAKAPALLY W/C DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600504 OC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 31/08/1968 17/11/2000 2000

18 HANUMAKONDA 1516392 BODIGE MADHAVI MPPS (SC) UPPAL KAMALAPUR SGT TM LB 36120400901 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.ED 13/08/1972 10/01/1997 0 REQUEST-IDT

19 HANUMAKONDA 2122994 GOPU.INNA REDDY MPPS RAPAKAPALLY W/C DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600504 OC MALE B.SC B.ED 28/09/1971 28/10/1998 1998 REQUEST-IDT

SC CATEGORY

1 HANUMAKONDA 2142762 K RAJU MPPS VARIKOLE NADIKUDA SGT TM LB 36111600202 SC MALE B.SC B.ED 15/05/1978 26/10/1998 1998 1 1441

2 HANUMAKONDA 2142233 RAJULA MOHAN MPUPS ELUKURTHY DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600605 SC MALE B.SC B.ED 06/04/1976 26/10/1998 1998 1 1765

3 HANUMAKONDA 2136343 A PUSHPAMMA MPPS VANGA PAHAD HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120501401 SC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 08/06/1976 20/11/2000 2000 1 433

4 HANUMAKONDA 1521589 SHEELAM PRAKASH BABU MPPS KAMLAPOOR KAMALAPUR SGT TM LB 36120400802 SC MALE B.SC B.ED 31/07/1981 17/10/2002 2002 1 2100

5 HANUMAKONDA 2142647 PARIKI SUMALATHA GOVT UPS REC PATAK HANUMAKONDA SGT TM LB 36120800234 SC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 05/05/1984 28/02/2003 2002 1 221

6 HANUMAKONDA 1526290 RAVINDER KONDRA MPPS NEREDU PALLY SHAYAMPET SGT TM LB 36110201201 SC MALE B.SC B.ED 23/02/1978 21/03/2003 2002 1 276

7 HANUMAKONDA 1527839 MATHANGI SWARUPA MPPS NARLAPUR NADIKUDA SGT TM LB 36111600101 SC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 02/10/1983 03/03/2003 2002

ST CATEGORY

1 HANUMAKONDA 2142737 B.SUDHAKAR MPPS GANGIRENI GUDEM SHAYAMPET SGT TM LB 36110200204 ST MALE B.SC B.ED 20/05/1982 28/02/2003 09-06-2005 2002 3 15

2 HANUMAKONDA 2133568 BHANOTHU RAVI MPPS KOMATIPALLI HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120501503 ST MALE B.SC B.ED 20/04/1981 03/03/2003 01-05-2005 2002 3 58

3 HANUMAKONDA 2120949 P.REKHADEVI MPPS NARLAPUR NADIKUDA SGT TM LB 36111600101 ST FEMALE B.SC B.ED 16/07/1982 03/03/2003 16-05-2005 2002 3 232

If appointed as 

special V.V 

date of 

acquiring 

minimum 

qualificaiton

Y
e

ar
 O

f 
D

SC

D
SC

 L
is

t 
(I

, I
I,

 II
I)

D
sc

 R
an

k

Ty
p

e 
o

f 
In

te
rD

is
tr

ic
t 

Tr
a

n
sf

er
(a

d
m

in
is

tr
a

ti
ve

 

/ 
re

q
u

e
st

)

G
e

n
d

e
r(

M
/F

)

Educational 

qualifications

D
at

e
 O

f 
B

ir
th

(D
D

-M
M

-

Y
Y

Y
Y

)

D
at

e
 o

f 
Fi

rs
t 

A
p

p
o

in
tm

e
n

t(
D

D
-M

M
-

Y
Y

Y
Y

)

If Appointed 

AsSpl.Teach,M

ention the 

Date Of 

Regular Scale 

Awarded(DD-

MM-YYYY)

P
re

se
n

tD
e

si
gn

at
io

n

M
e

d
iu

m

In
it

ia
l A

p
p

o
in

te
d

 

M
an

ag
e

m
e

n
t(

LB
/G

O
V

T)

Sc
h

o
o

lU
d

is
e

 C
o

d
e

C
as

te
(O

C
/B

C
/S

C
/S

T)

Mandal
Sl.N

o.

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID

Name of the 

Employee
Name of the School 

Page 1 of 4



LB-SA-PHYSCI_TM
GENERAL CATEGORY

1 2 3 4

1 HANUMAKONDA 2144782 B SHARATH KUMAR

2 HANUMAKONDA 2110150 E.VENUGOPALA SWAMY

3 HANUMAKONDA 2123035 A KISHAN

4 HANUMAKONDA 2144106 G RAJU

5 HANUMAKONDA 2103994 P AMITHA

6 HANUMAKONDA 2142060 G RATHNAKAR

7 HANUMAKONDA 2110147 B MAHENDER RAO

8 HANUMAKONDA 2141778 M.RAJENDER BABU

9 HANUMAKONDA 2141872 RAVULA MOGILI

10 HANUMAKONDA 2103730 P.LALITHA

11 HANUMAKONDA 2142762 K RAJU

12 HANUMAKONDA 2142233 RAJULA MOHAN

13 HANUMAKONDA 2104104 SRIRAM PADMAPRIYA

14 HANUMAKONDA 2123098 P.RADHIKA

15 HANUMAKONDA 2144137 P. RAJITHA

16 HANUMAKONDA 2136343 A PUSHPAMMA

17 HANUMAKONDA 1516299 K.PADMA

18 HANUMAKONDA 1516392 BODIGE MADHAVI

19 HANUMAKONDA 2122994 GOPU.INNA REDDY 

SC CATEGORY

1 HANUMAKONDA 2142762 K RAJU

2 HANUMAKONDA 2142233 RAJULA MOHAN

3 HANUMAKONDA 2136343 A PUSHPAMMA

4 HANUMAKONDA 1521589 SHEELAM PRAKASH BABU

5 HANUMAKONDA 2142647 PARIKI SUMALATHA

6 HANUMAKONDA 1526290 RAVINDER KONDRA

7 HANUMAKONDA 1527839 MATHANGI SWARUPA

ST CATEGORY

1 HANUMAKONDA 2142737 B.SUDHAKAR

2 HANUMAKONDA 2133568 BHANOTHU RAVI

3 HANUMAKONDA 2120949 P.REKHADEVI
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23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35 36

07/04/1997 NO YES 944177716

01/07/1997 NO YES 9440146611

19/11/1997 NO YES 9397090497

19/11/1997 NO YES 9441621544

19/11/1997 NO YES 9866455973

25/10/1998 NO YES 9912399701

25/10/1998 NO YES 8919834252

25/10/1998 NO YES 8919945072

25/10/1998 NO YES 9989264071

25/10/1998 NO YES 9989416574

25/10/1998 NO YES 9959292243

25/10/1998 NO YES 9949782858

17/11/2000 NO YES 9908789639

17/11/2000 YES ORTHO >70% YES 9963334245

17/11/2000 YES ORTHO >70% YES 9494805411

17/11/2000 NO YES 9701350312

17/11/2000 NO YES 9989602310

22/12/2001 22/12/2001 NO YES 9177145494

01/01/2002 01/01/2002 NO YES 9849142260

25/10/1998 NO YES 9959292243

25/10/1998 NO YES 9949782858

17/11/2000 NO YES 9701350312

17/10/2002 NO YES 9963156250

28/02/2003 NO YES 9966588830

28/02/2003 NO YES 9705648627

28/02/2003 NO YES 9949842162

28/02/2003 NO YES 9490605294

28/02/2003 NO YES 9441771303

28/02/2003 NO YES 9493317809
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PH (VISUAL CATEGORY)

1 HANUMAKONDA 2152019 V. NAGARAJU MPPS MUCHARLA HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120500802 BC B MALE B.SC B.ED 04/06/1985 07/04/2011 2008 1 2656
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1 HANUMAKONDA 2152019 V. NAGARAJU
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YES VISUAL >70% YES 9573629249
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